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Strictly NOBYO
10% Sunday Surcharge
15% Public Holiday Surcharge
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FIZZY DRINKS
Coke, Coke Zero, Sp

rite,

Fanta, Lift, Creaming Soda
Lemon Lime & Bitters

Add ice cream

JUICES

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Grapefruit

MILKSHAKES

Banana, Caramel, Chocolate, Spearmint,

Strawberry, Vanilla

BOTTLED FIZZzY

DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Ginger Beer,

Tonic Water, Dry Gin
Fever Tree Range

ger Ale

PLEASE ASK FOR NO-SUGAR OPTIONS

VIRGIN MOJITO

SON OF APEACH
Spiced Peach Syrup, Lemon,
Grapefruit, Orgeat, Cranberry,
Orange Bitters, Soda

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Ginger Ale, Orange Juice,
Grenadine

TIMELESS ROSE
Virgin Rosemary and
Thyme Collins

UNICORN DREAMS
Bubblegum Lemonade,
Apple juice, Whipped Cream,
Sour Strap, Cherry, Wafer

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint, Lime, Mint Syrup, Soda

500

600
200

550

800

700

750

1200

1000

1100

1200

1100



Lager

LIGHT/MID STRENGTH 850
Carlton Mid-strength,
Hahn 3.5, Great Northern

STANDARD 850
Carlton Dry, Carlton Draught, Emu
Export, Hahn, Superdry, Victoria Bitter

PREMIUM BEERS 1000
Coopers Pale Ale, Corona,

Heineken , James Boags ,

Little Creatures Pale Ale,

Rogers, Guinness, Kilkenny

ZERO ALCOHOL e

o 'ii} Great Northern, Heineken
' TAP BEER MP

Ask for our on-tap selection

W-So
“lnf;ﬁg PROUD
LOST
SAILCR
BARK ALE
LOCAL BREWS - WILSON BREWING COMPANY |
Rough Seas Pale Ale Tikey
Siren Song IPA 1300
Light House Light Ale 1000
Lost Sailor Dark Ale 1000
Seasonal MP
Beer Farm Apple A,
Strongbow Original 8%0
GINGER BEER
Matsos Ginger Beer 1400

Cannabis Botanical Distillery
Ginger Beer (Local) 1800




WHISKEY/WHISKY ! :
Canadian Club 14

Gentleman Jack 16
Jack Daniels 18
Limeburners American Oak 25 !le::egons 15
Limeburners Port Cask 25 Redbreast 04
BOURBON Tullamore Dew 14
Buffalo Trace 15 RYE
High West American Prairie 20 High West Double Rye 20
Jim Beam 13 Knob Creek 19
Legent 20
Makers Mark 18 BRANDY
Wild Turkey 14 Courvoisier VS 20
Hennessy VS 17
SCOTCH TEQUILA/VODKA
Balvenie 12yr American 24 1800 Anejo 19
Balvenie 21yr Portwood 62 Belvedere 16
Chivas Regal 15 Cazadores Blanco 14
Glenfiddich 12yr 19 Cazadores Reposado 15
Glenfiddich 18yr 2l CBD Sativa Vodka 16
Glenfiddich 21yr 49 Haku 15
Grants 13 Russian Standard 3
Johnnie Walker (Red) 15 Vanilla Vodka 13
Johnnie Walker (Black) 16 _
Johnnie Walker (Blue) 46  GINS
78 Degrees 16
RUMS - Dry / Sunset
Bati 14 Aviation 16
Bundaberg Red 13 CBD Satvia Gin 16
Cpt. Morgan Gold 13 CBD Re-Gin 1A
Cpt. Morgan Jamaican 14 Four Pillars 18
Cpt. Morgan Black 15 - Dry / Shiraz
Diplomatico 20 Giniversity (Barrel Aged) 19
Ratu - Dark 16 Giniversity (Botanical) 18
Ratu - Liqueur 16 Ink Gin {17
Ratu - Spiced 16 Ink Sloe Gin 15
Ratu - 10yr White 18 Larios Dry 13
Sailor Jerry 14 Roku 16
The Kraken e, Sevilla/ Royal 16
Zacapa Royal 75 Tanqueray 14
Zacapa Centenario XO 36 Tanqueray Ten 1§
Whitley Neill 15
- Multiple Flavours
Beckerovka 10 Fernet 1:/7% 9
Campari Vi Glayva {2 Tia Maria 8
Cinzano 6 Kahlua 8
Cynar 6 Midori 8

Don't see your Spirit? Just ask we may have it!
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MOJITO 19
Mint, Lime, Bati White Rum,
Simple Syrup, Soda

JUNGLE BIRD 22
Ratu Rum Liqueur, Campari,
Pineapple, Lime, Demi

RUM OLD-FASHIONED 21
Bitters, Sugar, Ratu Rum Liqueur

ROSEMARY & THYME COLLINS 18 4 f‘é‘)
Rosemary and Thyme Syrup, Larios Dry, v D
Lemon, Soda. T,
ESPRESSO MARTINI o Y g
Vanilla Vodka, Galliano Ristretto,
Double Espresso
MARGARITA 20
Tequila Blanco, Lime,
Simple Syrup, Salt
SOUTHERN VODKA MARTINI 97
Vanilla Vodka, Creme de Violette,
White Creme De Cacao

COSMO 18

Vanilla Vodka, Lime,
Cranberry Juice

THE SOURS

Gin 18
Whisky 18
Aperol 18
Add $8 to any spirit to

make your own soulr.

Don’t see your favourite cocktail?
Ask, and we may be able to help!

JUNGLE BIRD



All of our wines are

W\/O sourced locally from the

Great Southern region

VARIETALS i .
Break Free Cabernet Franc (A) 78
Laissez Faire IV (F) 62
West Cape Howe Tempranillo (M) 56
Snake & Herring Grenache (P) 68
Alkoomi Blackbutt (F) 199
Ferngrove Zinfandel (F) 63
MALBEC
Alkoomi (F) 79
Ferngrove Black Label (F) 14 56
Ferngrove King Malbec (F) 98
West Cape Howe (M) 56
PINOT
Wignalls Premium (A) 105
West Cape Howe Single Vineyard (M) 80
Abbey Creek (P) 18 52
Castle Rock (P) 99
CABERNET SHIRAZ
Gilberts JMG (M) 75
Ferngrove Queen of Sheba (F) 99
MUSEUM COLLECTION
The Lake House Premium Pinot 2019 (D) 150
Silverstream Cabernet Franc 2012 (D) 140
Ferngrove Cabernet Nebbiolo 2019 (F) 99
Larry Cherubino Beautiful South 2016 (F) 230
Trevelen Farm 506 Shiraz 2014 (F) £ = 19
Nikola Estate Shiraz 2019 (F) ! = 136
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Albany
Denmark
Frankland
Mt Barker
Porongurup
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Bunn - Preservative Free (A)
The Lake House (D)

Ferngrove Black Label (F)
Lange Estate TSR (F)

Lange Estate 5th Generation (F)
Clandestine (M)

Gilberts 3 Lads (M)

Ironwood (P)

SHIRAZ

Bunn - Preservative Free (A)
Alkoomi Collection (F)
Alkoomi Jarrah (F)
Ferngrove Black Label (F)
Trevelen Farm Reserve (F)
Trevelen Farm 506 (F)
Break Free Syrah (M)
Galafrey (M)

Gilberts 3 Devils (M)

West Cape Howe King Billy (M)
Castle Rock (P)

Ironwood (P)

All of our wines are
sourced locally from the
Great Southern region

€

12

13

12
13

MERLOT/CABERNET MERLOT

Parish Lane Merlot 2011 (A)
Wignalls Cab Merlot (A)

The Lake House Merlot (D)
Galafrey Cab Merlot (M)

Mt Trio Cab Merlot (M)

West Cape Howe Cab Merlot (M)

Ironwood Cab Merlot (P)

12

B

80
80
50
50
g8
71
/5
53

80
65
120
46
60
85
73
Vi
60
115
72
53

70
52
68
7
44
49
53

Albany © Denmark © Frankland

Mt Barker

Porongurup



All of our wines are

: (> W‘VO sourced locally from the

Great Southernregion

G B
SWEET
Alkoomi Late Harvest (F) 47
West Cape Howe Moscato (M) 12 52
RIESLING
Alkoomi (F) 11 47
Ironwood (P) 66
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Abbey Creek (P) 11 47
Ironwood (P) 50
SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
The Lake House (D) 55
Ferngrove (F) 44
West Cape Howe (M) 12 52
CHARDONNAY
Silverstream Premium (D) 94
The Lake House Unwooded (D) 68
Ironwood Reserve (P) 66
Plantagenet Chardonnay 1% 52
ROSE
Alkoomi (F) 47
Ferngrove (F) 10 44
SPARKLING
Ferngrove Piccolo Cuvee (F) 16
Ferngrove Cuvee (F) 60
Silverstream Blanc de Blanc (D) 98

-7 Years on Lees
Silverstream Pinot Chardonnay (D) 165
-9 Yearson Lees

Albany
Denmark
Frankland
Mt Barker
Porongurup



